‘Wed., April 28, 1976

L
L=

SRR M LR oA Tl s altdde SWIM TIME—En|oy your own privale pool fhis
RED BRICK BEAUTY—Immacuiate 2 bedroom summer. Lovely 4 bdrm. back split with flre-
dream home {ocated [ust a short walk from GO pltace, 12 baihs, maln floor family room, wolk-
statlon on qulet tree-lined streel, Listed at oniy out, attached garage and double drive, Vendor

$47,900. We expect It to ba sold fast 30 come Cn | anxlous for an offer-—Asking $74,500.
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PLEASANT CSURROUNDINGS—and low price
L - are some of ihe features of 1his clean backsplitin
spPLASH!I If swimming is your thing this is the Erin. Rustle design llving room and beautliully

place for you. A 4 bedroom sidesplit on a SUPER finished rec room. All this for only—$37,500.
LARGE LOT. with finlshed rec room, famlly

room, exira washroom ANG a 16 x J2 Inground ' . :
pool-—all of this located on a qulet erescent — So R

call taday and swim In May. Listed at $72,%00. i e

164 GUELPH STREET GEORGETOWN ONTARIO

8 i i - 52 I 3 RAVINE LOT glving complete privacy to this
gracious 4 bdrm. sidesplit featuring broadloom,

altached garage, (amily room, wlith fireplace

o T - H FOBERT REAL ESTATE LTD. REALTOR and 5tllding doors to pallo. Landscaped by

$84 900, — 134 ACRE LOT, sh bbed and treed experts, i1's a must on your home shappling list,

and |us! 3 rﬁnu?u from an:rlt:m sq.ﬂ?t. Ill;ﬁg TORONTO 457-1752 ~ Priced at a modest $74,500. *

space, 40 11, dug well. Vvery desirable property PR | y,
Your Choice for

s Service 2Action s Satisfaction AR 8
AFTER HOURS "

g . OVERLOOKING THE CREDIT RIVER on pav-
EJ,-F:,,R ffrﬁﬁ:gi:glu?;;Eﬁm:r?:dﬁzlﬁr;urg Helen Atkinson  877-3333 Joan Thoms - 877.4342 od road In Glen Willlams. Cute 3 bedrocm frame
wilh lots of slorage space swimming pool for Fred Harrison 817392 Miltie Adams B77-6045 bungalow,. full basemeni, new QArage almaost
thase hot summer days Vendor will assist in - Don Schenk 877-7887 Ursula Zeldler 877-8388 complete and look at the size of this lol—70x170.
financing. Call today — Listed at 344,900 Hugh Graham  877.1860 Ken DeRose 877-3552 Put this on your list of musts for—353,500.
; : i Mary Rose Peters §77.3%48 Jeanne Servos 877.6684
Del d'Entremont  877-618% . Bruce Elmslie B77-B696
Ann Mcintyre 871. 7847 Oan Timmons R77.1778
Mary Jones Br7.7049 Jon Zorge, Mgr.  877.5345

- o
i “n 3
A ZI R o

SHOWROOM CONDITION—4 minutes norlh of - ; . ;

town. 4 bdrm. brick home with walkou! and full - TR aginl . ONLY 1$47,500— HOME for
balcony, fireplace in llving room and circular - - o e T TN L R M- - newly weds or Ideal for retirement. Flve room
drive up front. A pleasure to show. Price $74,904. HBEE - L. ' e storey & ong-half, nicely panelled. Act Fast.

| S B, T : 3.600 5q. ff. quality flnishing, live bedrooms, 3
" it 4 fult baths, cedar balcony with view, 2 |mmense
{ireplaces and walkout from lower level on a Ja
acre Iot on the outskirts of town. Rare crafts. '
manship at only $119,500. ‘-:
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READY FOR SUMMER? Custom built brick i LT R

and stone 3 bedroom bungalow, attached garage,
{ull dlning room plus walkoul, Finished rec room
and bar, targe lot with 18x34 Inground heated
pool—price is right al $56,900,

CEDARS, POND AND sTR E AM—enhance This
atiractive 1 bedroom brick and alumlnum coun.
iry bungalow with double garage, placed on a
pretty one acre tot just § minules from fown.
Very good morigage and asking anly $49.500,

1 e W - — - i,

147.900—Convenien! to 401—large couniry lot, 2 —
oxtra bedrooms, finished rec room, good valuc al

BEAUTIFUL ERIN—Large ranch bungalow, 3 a low price.

bedrooms, 1 fireplaces, full %2 acre ot with ,,
planly of parking 3pace. Comp sce |t with vs, COUNTRY ACREAGE

EIFTY ACRES, BOX STALLS, 17 MILE
TRACK —and a large 2 slorey RED BRICK

Farm home teaturing 3% country size kilchen, _
formal dining room, broadloomed living room PARK DISTRICT—5pacious modern design,

and 1 bedrooms plus a 78X 40 Inground pool. huge master bedroom, open stalrcase. 7 double
Prime properly worth lgaking into. $195,000.00. door walkouls,
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- ‘ LAST MINUTE LISTING!!I
S e NINETY THREE ACRES CLOSE TO
SUPER LARGE LOT—almast va acre on quief - GEORGETOWN — With frame house and somg TEQDY BEAR'S PICNIC SPOT, custom built

cul.de.sac in Georgetown's cast end. Three bed. outbulldings in fair condition. 40 acres ol good new home on a lovely acre of woods with carpet
room backsplit with 4ih bedroom and family hardwood bush, 45 acres ¢! workable land, duck ol spring flowers, 3 lar ge bedrooms, family room
room on lower level. ¢nd of June possesslon. nonds and plenty of good water. Asking %110,000. ~ith fireplace and delighttul kitchen plus many
Come have a look—%$56,900. : extras. All this Hsied at $97.504.




